Electricity
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
Water
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
Propane
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April

May
June
July
August
September

12,854.00
12,966.00
14,120.67
18,695.00
15,749.00
12,358.00
11,645.00
12,967.00

9,877.00
21,851.00
18,475.00

Usage Gallons

18,200
33,000
16,100
19,100
16,800
15,500
13,300
16,400
156,400
35,300
45,200
14,900

Usage Gallons

800
200
655
800
800.2
525.1

Dickens County Utilities 2015-2016
Usage KWH

Cost

$1,558.26
$1,778.07 corrected
$2,057.61 corrected

$2,215.18
$1,866.23
$1,638.06
$1,582.08
$1,472.29
$1,795.91
$2,056.21
$2,001.26

Cost

$357.90

$567.90
$297.90
$420.90
$297.90
$282.90
$282.90
$297.90
$267.90
$642.90
$1,250.06
$297.90
Cost

$857.00

$216.00
$692.30
$848.00
$864.22
$556.61



