Dickens County Utilities 2015-2016

Dicker's County Cuities 2010-2010		
Electricity	<u>Usage KW</u> H	Cost
Oct	12,854.00	\$1,558.26
Nov	12,966.00	\$1,778.07 corrected
Dec	14,120.67	\$2,057.61 corrected
Jan	18,695.00	\$2,215.18
Feb	15,749.00	\$1,966.23
March	12,358.00	\$1,638.06
April	11,645.00	\$1,592.08
May	12,967.00	\$1,472.29
June	9,877.00	\$1,795.91
July	21,851.00	\$2,056.21
August	18,475.00	\$2,001.26
September		
Water	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct	18,200	\$357.90
Nov	33,000	\$567.90
Dec	16,100	\$297.90
Jan	19,100	\$420.90
Feb	16,800	\$297.90
March	15,500	\$282.90
April	13,300	\$282.90
May	15,400	\$297.90
June	15,400	\$267.90
July	35,300	\$642.90
August	45,200	\$1,250.06
September	14,900	\$297.90
Propane	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct	800	\$857.00
Nov	200	\$216.00
Dec	655	\$692.30
Jan	800	\$848.00
Feb	800.2	\$864.22
March	525.1	\$556.61
April		
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		
· · F		